

KEDA SUMMER INTERNSHIP PROGRAM 2025 Internship Application

Thanks for applying to the KEDA Summer Internship Program, organized through the Kendall County Economic Development office! To register for the program, please complete this form and return to the Kendall County Economic Development Office. Please direct any questions to program manager Todd D. Volker, Kendall County Economic Development, at tvolker@kendallcountyil.gov.

INTERN INFORMATION

Name:

Address:

Contact information--phone & email:

Emergency contact:

School and Course of Study, if applicable:

Internship applied for (cite business/organization's name and job title:

Why does this internship interest you?

What skills can you bring to this position?

Please attach your resume to this application form along with three references.

Disclaimer

This is a paid internship intended to give interns a genuine work experience. As an intern, you will be expected to be on time, be on task and be attentive to your employer's needs. While a position description will be given to you, it is not exhaustive and does not contain all the possible tasks you will be asked to do. Your employer is your boss. Expect to arrive at work on time and ready to go.

Expect to learn. Your employer and the Kendall County economic development office have joined together to offer this internship opportunity to you. It is more than a job.

At the end of the summer you will have gained new skills and a new understanding of your career field. You also will have gained a valuable credential---practical experience working in your chosen field, along with a network of people who may be able to help you in the future.